
COMM NW COR OF SEC, E 25 FT TO E
RD, CONT E 815.61 FT, S 3500.77 
769.99 FT TO W R/W LINE SW HENDE

SHUGART DONALD GLENN
1468 SW MAIN BLVD, SUITE 105
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

16-6S-16-03832-213

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

16616.020 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

12/20/2017 HC 5.15 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
3

254,016
864

55,000
309,880
108,752
201,128

HX HB 51,411
149,717
309,880

0

312,641

1304/0408 11/06/2015 WD Q V 01 25,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JUAN F & SHERRY L ZUN

DONALD GLENN SHUGAR

1026/1573 9/10/2004 WD Q V 25,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOANN WITT BESTOSO

ZUNIGA
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34449 SFR 839 09/14/2016

2018HX Base Yr

390 SW HENDERSON TER, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,142 115.0905 128.90 276,104 2017 2017 0 0 0 8.00 92.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2018 Heated Area: 1632

BAS 1,632 100 1,632 193,536

FGR 484 55 266 31,544

FOP 408 30 122 14,468

FOP 408 30 122 14,468

2,932 2,142 254,016

BAS= N32 FOP= N8 W51 S8 E51$ W51 FGR= N8 W22 S22 E22 N14$ S32
FOP= S8 E51 N8 W51$ E51$.

BAS 32

51

32

51

FOP 8

51

8

51

FGR

8

22

22

22

14

FOP8

51

8

51

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 18 24 432.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 864

864

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


